	                      INSTITUTION
	DATE
	TIME
	CONTACT DETAILS

	Australian Catholic University
Melbourne Campus
Ballarat Campus
	
Sun 11 Aug
Sun 25 Aug
	
10am – 3pm
10am – 2pm
	1300 ASK ACU
Email: https://www.acu.edu.au/student-life/experience-uni-before-you-start/open-day 

	Box Hill Institute of TAFE 
Box Hill Campus
Lilydale Campus
	
Sun 25 Aug
Sun 15 Sep
	
10am – 3pm
10am – 3pm
	1300 269 445
www.boxhill.edu.au/openday 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Chisholm Institute 
Dandenong 
	
Mon 16 Dec
	
5pm - 7pm
	1300 244 746
https://www.chisholm.edu.au/open

	Deakin College
Geelong Campus (Waurn Ponds & Waterfront)
Melbourne (Burwood) Campus
Deakin University 
Geelong Campus (Waurn Ponds & Waterfront)
Melbourne Burwood
Warnambool
	
Sun 18 Aug
Sun 25 Aug

Sun 18 Aug
Sun 25 Aug
Sun 4 Aug
	
9am – 3pm
9am – 3pm

9am – 3pm
9am – 3pm
10am – 2pm
	
1800 334 733
http://openday.deakin.edu.au/ 

	Federation University of Australia

	

	
	1800 333 864 https://federation.edu.au/openday

	Holmesglen Institute
All campuses
	Thur 20 June

	Various
	1300 639 888
https://holmesglen.edu.au/Students/Open-Days/ 

	JMC Academy
	Sat 24 Aug
	

	1300 410 311     
https://www.jmcacademy.edu.au/events/open-days 

	La Trobe College
Melbourne (Bundoora)
La Trobe University 
Shepparton Campus
Melbourne (Bundoora) Campus 
Albury-Wodonga
Mildura Campus
Bendigo Campus
	
Sun 4 Aug

Fri 2 Aug
Sun 4 Aug
Sun 18 Aug Sun 14 Aug
Sun 25 Aug
	


3pm - 7pm
10am - 4pm
10am - 2pm
4pm - 7pm
10am - 3pm
	1300 135 045
https://www.latrobecollegeaustralia.edu.au/ 

https://www.latrobe.edu.au/openday 

	Melbourne Polytechnic
Preston Campus
	
Sun 18 Aug
	
10am – 3pm
	9269 1200
https://www.melbournepolytechnic.edu.au/open-day 

	Monash University
Peninsula Campus
Clayton & Caulfield Campuses
Parkville Campus 
	
Sat 3 Aug
Sun 4 Aug
Sun 18 Aug
	
10am – 3pm
10am – 4pm
10am – 3pm
	1800 666 274
https://www.monash.edu/open-day 


	RMIT
Bundoora
City & Brunswick Campuses
	
Sun 4 Aug
Sun 11 Aug
	
10am – 4pm
10am – 4pm
	9925 2260
https://openday.rmit.edu.au/ 

	Swinburne University
Hawthorn
	
Sun 28 July
	
10am – 4pm
	1300 SWINBURNE
https://www.swinburne.edu.au/ 

	University of Melbourne
Parkville 
Dookie
Werribee
	
Sun 18 Aug
Sun 22 Sep
Sun 20 Oct
	
10am – 4pm
10am – 4pm
10am – 4pm
	1800 801 662
https://openday.unimelb.edu.au/  

	Victoria University
	

	

	1300 171 755 https://openday.vu.edu.au/ 

	William Angliss Institute of TAFE
City
	
Sat 3 Aug
	
10am – 3pm
	1300 ANGLISS
http://www.angliss.edu.au 

	SAE Creative Media Institute 
	Sun 11 Aug
	10am – 2pm
	https://sae.edu.au/news-and-events/events 

	Collarts (Australian College of the Arts)
Fitzroy, Collingwood (Wellington St & Cromwell St)
	
Sat 31 Aug
	
10am –3pm
	
https://www.collarts.edu.au/open-day 



